
$1,175,000

518 PIONEER SHORES ROAD
https://vizorealty.com

EXTRAORDINARY LAKE MURRAY RETREAT – 104′ WATERFRONT 5,852 SF | 4 BR/3.5 BA |
NEW 120′ DOCKThe Ultimate Lake Murray escape! This stunning log cabin estate blends
rustic charm with luxury amenities on 104 feet of coveted waterfront. Perfect for
discerning buyers seeking comfort and investment potential.WATERFRONT PARADISE:
The brand-new 120-foot dock accommodates 4 boats and 2 Waverunners. Extensive
water access and toy storage make this ideal for fishing tournaments, family gatherings,
or premium short-term rentals.LUXURY LIVING: This 5,852 sq ft home features 4
bedrooms, including 2 main-level primary suites – perfect for multi-generational families
or rental guests. 3 full baths, 2 powder rooms, and an open floor plan ensure
comfortable entertaining.ENTERTAINER’S DREAM: Renovated gourmet kitchen plus
separate kitchenette/mudroom. Five ice makers, a wet bar, a media room, and 2
fireplaces create memorable gatherings. A fenced backyard provides privacy and
security.MODERN UPGRADES: Authentic log cabin character preserved with today’s
conveniences. The workshop and ample storage space accommodate water toys and
fishing gear. Lake-fed irrigation maintains pristine landscaping.INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY: This turnkey property offers exceptional rental potential with a premium
location, extensive amenities, and a large group capacity. Luxury accommodations and
unmatched water access command top rental rates.FISHING HAVEN: Lake Murray’s
renowned fishing plus boat accommodations creates the perfect base for serious anglers
and group retreats.More than a home – it’s a lifestyle investment where memories and
returns are made. Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse
vendors who may appear in listings.

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE



Basics
Date added: Added 16 hours ago Listing Date: 2025-06-24

Price per sqft: $267.35 Category: RESIDENTIAL

Type: Single Family Status: ACTIVE

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Floors: 3 floors Year built: 1990

TMS: 653-10-7 MLS ID: 611579

Pool on Property: No Full Baths: 3

Water Frontage: On Lake Murray Financing Options: Cash,Conventional,FHA,VA

Cooling: Central

Building Details
Heating features: Central,Multiple Units Garage: Garage Detached

Garage spaces: 2 Foundation: Crawl Space,Slab

Water Source: Public Sewer: Septic

Style: Log Basement: Yes Basement

Exterior material: Brick-Partial-AbvFound New/Resale: Resale

Amenities & Features
Features: Back Porch - Covered, Back Porch - Screened, Deck, Dock, Front Porch - Covered,
Lake Fed Irrigation, Patio

HOA Info
HOA: N



Nearby Schools
School District: Newberry County Elementary School: Little Mountain

Middle School: Mid-Carolina High School: Mid-Carolina

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: EXIT Real Est Consultants Listing Agent: Angela, Barrett


